Inhalt

Vorwort 6  Der Amtrak Downeaster in New England (USA) 78
Uber dieses Buch 8  Der Rupert Rocket (Kanada) 82

Lima-Huancavelica Gber Huancayo (Peru) 86
Afrika ' Der New Mexico Rail Runner Express (USA) 90
Der Blue Train (Stidafrika) 12  Der Serra Verde Express (Brasilien) 94
Mombasa~-Nairobi (Kenia) 18  Am Pazifik entlang mit dem Coast Starlight (USA) 98
Alexandria-Assuan (Agypten) 22  Von Kiste zu Kiiste mit VIA Rail (Kanada) 104
Die Tazara (Tansania & Sambia) 28
Tanger-Marrakesch (Marokko) 32 Asien

Der Darjeeling Toy Train (Indien) 112
Amerika Der Hokkaido-Shinkansen (Japan) 116
Der Sunset Limited (USA) 38 Bangkok-Singapur (Thailand, Malaysia &
La Trochita (Argentinien) 44 Singapur) 120
Der Rocky Mountaineer (Kanada) 48 Der Tokaido- & der Sanyo-Shinkansen (Japan) 124
Die PeruRail-Strecke am Titicacasee (Peru) 54  Der Wiedervereinigungsexpress (Vietnam) 128
Die Hudson Line der Metro-North Kalka-Shimla (Indien) 134

Railroad (USA) 58 Die Todeseisenbahn (Thailand) 138
In der Barranca del Cobre (Mexiko) 62 Colombo-Badulla (Sri Lanka) 142
Der California Zephyr (USA) 68  Die Nilgiri Mountain Railway (Indien) 148
Havanna-Santiago de Cuba (Kuba) 72  Am Nakasendd entlang (Japan) 154
Bibliografische Informationen N
https://d-nb.info/1326205722 digitalisiert durch



https://d-nb.info/1326205722

Europa

Settle-Carlisle (England)

Der Glacier Express (Schweiz)
Bilbao~Ferrol mit der FEVE (Spanien)
Linha do Douro (Portugal)

160
166
170
174

Die East Coast Main Line (England & Schottland) 180

Le Petit Train Jaune (Frankreich)
Belgrad-Bar (Serbien & Montenegro)
Der Bernina Express (Schweiz)

Der Venice Simplon-Orient-Express (England,
Frankreich, Schweiz, Osterreich & Italien)
Die Heart of Wales Line (Wales & England)

Miinchen-Venedig mit der Brennerbahn
(Deutschland, Osterreich & ltalien)

Die Kyle of Lochalsh Line (Schottland)

Nova Gorica-Jesenice (Slowenien)

Cannes—Menton (Frankreich)

Die Bergensbanen (Norwegen)

London-Fort William mit dem

Caledonian Sleeper (England & Schottland)

184
190
194

202
206

210
214
218
222
226

232

Ferrocarril de Séller (Spanien)

Die Inlandsbanan (Schweden)

Ffestiniog Railway & Welsh Highland
Railway (Wales)

Die Centovalli-Bahn (Schweiz & Italien)

Die Kusttram (Belgien)

Mr. Henderson's Railway (Spanien)

Kdln-Mannheim (Deutschland)

Die Flamsbana (Norwegen)

Australien & Neuseeland
Der Ghan (Australien)

Die South Coast Line (Australien)
Der TranzAlpine (Neuseeland)

Die West Coast Wilderness Railway (Australien)

Der Northern Explorer (Neuseeland)
Die Kuranda Scenic Railway (Australien)

Register
Bildnachweis & Impressum

236
240

244
250
254
258
262
266

272
278
282
286
290
296

300
304



